IRON PLUG VALVES
CATALOG
www.walworthmx.com 3
INDEX
 INTRODUCTION
ENGINEERING CONTROL............................................................................................................................................. 5
QUALITY SYSTEM......................................................................................................................................................... 5

•	 Section IX Welding and Brazing Qualifications
www.walworthmx.com 41
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE
(INCH)  DESCRIPTION BY FIGURE NUMBER BASE MATERIAL SUPPLEMENTARY REQUIREMENTS
1/2" 1796= SINGLE GLAND TYPE; CWP
200, SHORT PATTERN, WRENCH
OPERATED,
THREADED ENDS.
CAST IRON ASTM A126 GRADE B
BS= Bare stem prepared for actuator.
3/4" MOV= Motor operated valve.
1" 1797F= SINGLE GLAND TYPE; CWP
200, SHORT PATTERN, WRENCH
OPERATED,
FLANGED RF ENDS.
POV= Pneumatic operated valve.
1 1/4" LD= Locking device.
1 1/2" 1718F= REGULAR GLAND TYPE; CWP
200, SHORT PATTERN, WRENCH
OPERATED, FLANGED RF ENDS.
SP= Special Paint.
2" SPK= Special packing.
2 1/2"
1727F= REGULAR GLAND TYPE; CWP
200, SHORT PATTERN, WORM GEAR
OPERATED, FLANGED RF ENDS.
XX= Additional requirements.
4" 1700= REGULAR GLAND TYPE; CWP
200, REGULAR PATTERN, WRENCH
OPERATED, THREADED ENDS.5"
6" 1700F= REGULAR GLAND TYPE; CWP
200, REGULAR PATTERN, WORM GEAR
OPERATED, FLANGED RF ENDS.8"
10" 1703F= REGULAR GLAND TYPE; CWP
175, VENTURI PATTERN, WORM GEAR
OPERATED, FLANGED RF ENDS.12"
14" 1707F= REGULAR GLAND TYPE; CWP
200, VENTURI PATTERN, WORM GEAR
OPERATED, FLANGED RF ENDS.16"
18" 2721F= CWP 500, VENTURI PATTERN,
WRENCH OPERATED,
FLANGED RF ENDS.
2723F= CWP 500, VENTURI PATTERN,
WORM GEAR OPERATED,
FLANGED RF ENDS.
SUPPLEMENTARY REQUIREMENTS.
GLAND TYPE, PRESSURE CLASS,
PATTERN STYLE,
TYPE OF ENDS & PRESSURE CLASS.
SIZE OF THE VALVE IN INCHES
10”- 1796 - X
THE WALWORTH COMPANY GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ACCEPTANCE: All quotations are for acceptance within 30 days from date of
quotation unless extended in writing. In the event a purchase order is placed